
660 690 720 770 790370 390 420 500 530 610

770 810 840 900 920

180 180 210 260 290

430 460 490 590 620 710
柳津ふれ
あい館

200 210 250 300 340

580 630 670 700 730 770

900

180 180 230 260 340 360 400 470 510

600 680 740 780 820 850

720

一王町
200 200 270 300 400 420 470 550

460 530 590 620 640 700

750 820 840

180 180 220 290 310 350 430

410 500 540 620 690 730
柳津駅前

200 200 250 340 360

500 560 600 630 670 700

740 780 820

180 180 260 270 310 400 430

360 470 500 590 660 700

590 640 660

細越入口
200 200 300 320

770

180 210 230 270 360 390 460 510 560

460 540 600 660 690 750
下原

200 250 270 320 420

180 190 230 310 350 420 470 510

490 550 600 660 700 740
八坂野

200 220 270 360 410

480 530 570

560 600 630

180 180 240 270 350 400

坂本駅前
200 200 280 320 410 470 510

420 460 510 550

560 620 670

440

540 600 640

180 220 260 330 380

藤街道別
200 260 300 390 440

180 220 290 350 390 420

大沢（坂
下）

200 260 340 410 460

180 210 260 300 350 400 420

490

七折
200 250 300 350 410 470

220 270 310 370 390

490

550 590

470

260 320 360 430 460

180

気多宮
200

旧 運 賃 180 200 240

230 280 340 360

290 310

500

490

塔寺白山
前

新 運 賃 200

210 280 300

180 180 240 260

稲荷塚

停 留 所
200

180 210 240

鉄砲町

喜多方街
道入口

200 200

180 180

200 250

200

180

経由 ～ 柳津ふれあい館 間

坂下営業
所

坂下警察
署前

280

緑町・坂下厚生総合
病院・気多宮坂下・柳津 線 坂下営業所 ～

坂下営業所

坂下警察署前

坂下古町

緑町

喜多方街道入口

坂下橋本

仲町

坂下南小前

鉄砲町

中岩田団地前

坂下中西口

坂下厚生総合病院

稲荷塚

紋平茶屋前

塔寺白山前

塔寺立木観音前

シモン工場前

気多宮

七折

大沢（坂下）

藤街道別

坂本駅前

八坂野入口

八坂野

下原

根柄巻

細越入口

柳津駅前

大平町

岩坂

柳津虚空蔵下

一王町

安久津

柳津ふれあい館

●

0.6 ●

0.6 ○

0.3 ○

0.2 ●

0.2 ○

0.1 ○

0.4 ○

0.6 ●

0.4 ○

0.3 ○

0.6 ○

0.2 ●

0.3 ○

0.6 ●

0.4 ○

0.5 ○

0.6 ●

0.7 ●

1.7 ●

0.8 ●

0.4 ●

1.4 ○

0.1 ●

0.8 ●

0.4 ○

0.5 ●

0.5 ●

0.2 ○

0.3 ○

0.2 ○

0.5 ●

0.3 ○

0.3 ●


